Time

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:55 AM

9:25 AM

9:35 AM

10:00 AM

10:25 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

11:55 AM

12:25 PM

1:25 PM

1:55 PM

2:25 PM

2:50 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:40 PM

4:50 PM

5:20 PM

Break

Break

Break

Break

Break

3946 JSB

3874 JSB

3948 JBB

4192 JBB

4937 SSD

4619 SSC

4025 SBA

4040 SBD

4122 SBB

4925 SOB

3776/ SBB

4039 SBC

4668 SOA

4924 SOAA

3775 SBAA

4038 SBA

4121 SBAA

STRING

STRING

BAND

BAND

STRING

STRING

BAND

BAND

BAND

ORCH

BAND

BAND

ORCH

ORCH

BAND

BAND

BAND

Table 1

Ann Arbor
Clague JRHS
Ann Arbor
Clague 8th
Grade Concert
Orchestra

Ann Arbor
Tappan
MSConcert
Orchestra

Ann Arbor
Clague JRHS
Clague Mlddle
School 8th
Grade Band

Ann Arbor
Forsythe MS
Concert Band

Ann Arbor
Huron HS
Philharmonia
Orchestra

Ann Arbor
Skyline HS
Concert
Orchestra

Ypsilanti
Community
HS Wind
Symphony
Ann Arbor
Skyline HS
Varsity Band

Ann Arbor
Huron HS
Concert Band

Lunch

Ann Arbor
Huron HS
Concert
Orchestra

Ann Arbor
Pioneer HS
Concert Band

Ann Arbor
Skyline HS
Concert Band

Ann Arbor
Skyline HS
Symphony
Orchestra
Ann Arbor
Huron HS
Symphony
Orchestra
Ann Arbor
Pioneer HS
Symphony
Band

Ann Arbor
Skyline HS
Symphony
Band

Ann Arbor
Huron HS
Symphony
Band

Director

Abigail Alwin

Joseph
DeMarsh

James
MacArthur

Cary F. Kocher

Timothy
Krohn

Andrea
Cowper

Adam Collins

Jason Smith

Stephen
Roberts

Timothy
Krohn

David A.
Leach

Jason Smith

Andrea
Cowper

Timothy
Krohn

David A.
Leach

Jason Smith

Stephen
Roberts




